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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TREVOR ANDREWS  72.0   0.00080.00  80.00  455.40  2
SETH BERG  63.0   0.00070.00  70.00  372.60  1
BRYCE CERKONEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ELIJAH RAMOS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TREY YOUNG   0.0   9.80080.00  80.00  651.05  6
JORY BOOTE   0.0  10.40070.00  70.00  538.80  7
SETH MURPHY   0.0  10.90060.00  60.00  426.55 25
JASON VOHS   0.0  11.10050.00  50.00  314.30  2
JON PEEK   0.0  11.20040.00  40.00  202.05  9
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  11.30030.00  30.00  112.25  8
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  12.20020.00  20.00    0.00 15
MICKEY STRAWN   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
CARTER HUTCHISON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
WESTON KLATT   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
COLLIN PALMER   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
CHANCE GRILL   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LAFE NELSON   0.0  15.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
JORDAN STATON   0.0  17.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  17.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BLU MILLER   0.0  20.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LUKE MAVITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYUS OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JESS WOODWARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
TACE BERGLUND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
BODIE MATTSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
NICK RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00 1171.06 15
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.20070.00  70.00 1011.37 14
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  691.99 35
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  691.99 33
TANEGAI ZILVERBERG   0.0   2.400 0.00   0.00  691.99 51 (N/M)
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.50025.00  25.00  292.77 19
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TOMMI HOLMES   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00  292.77 52 (N/M)
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.60010.00  10.00  212.92 18
SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00  159.69 42 (N/M)
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00   53.23 72
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00   53.23 11
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 69
KACY SMITH   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SIDNEY PETERS   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 64 (N/M)
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 67
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 58
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TATUM CAREY   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
BRYLEE GRUBB   0.0   4.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 57 (N/M)
MADISON BROOKS   0.0   6.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 (N/M)
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TIERSYN GRUBB   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 63 (N/M)
KAYCEE MOODY   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 54 (N/M)
ASHLEY GOLDADE   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 59
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
HANNAH SCHMIDT   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
MINDA WOODWARD   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 (N/M)
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
SOFIE HUFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 62
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 73
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 65
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 74
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 76
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 70
MARKETA IVERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 77
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHANCI FREDERICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
COURTNEY ULRICKSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
KAELEY HUTCHISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
ELLA SANDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
KEAH MUNSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
KAMRY DAVIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
KARLY DAVIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JESSICA CASPERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
JAYDA REINERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 75 (N/M)
AUBREY MOODY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
MORGAN FOSS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 61 (N/M)
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JESSICA HOLMES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 53 (N/M)
COLBE WOODWARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
SIDNEY HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 60 (N/M)
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 66
ADDISON SALVERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 71
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 55
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 68
LAYNI STEVENS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JODI BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 56
KADEN SCHULTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
JORDAN SEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 50 (N/M)
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
QUINCY VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WILLOW VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KAMIRA MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ASHTON FREI  67.0   0.00080.00  80.00  942.00  3
LAYTON BIRD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
GARRETT NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHASE KLING   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KEYLOR SPOTTED   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CAMERON MORMAN   0.0   3.80080.00  80.00  502.28 11
KYLER MORGAN   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00  415.68 18 (N/M)
RILEY REISS   0.0   4.60060.00  60.00  329.08 16
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.70045.00  45.00  199.18  7
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0   4.70045.00  45.00  199.18 12
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   4.90030.00  30.00   86.60  5
ROPE SMITH   0.0   5.40020.00  20.00    0.00  3
BRETT WILCOX   0.0   5.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TYLER THORSON   0.0   6.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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RIVER VOIGT   0.0   7.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JACE BOOTE   0.0   7.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHANCE GRILL   0.0   7.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0   9.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TAZ OLSON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
STERLING LEE   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CARTER HUTCHISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
SETH SHORB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JAKE MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KAIDEN WHITE BEAR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   4.80080.00  80.00 1051.69  1
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0   4.80080.00  80.00 1051.69  1
SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0   4.90070.00  70.00  883.42 24
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0   4.90070.00  70.00  883.42 24
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   5.10055.00  55.00  673.08  4
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0   5.10055.00  55.00  673.08  4
TALON LARSON   (1)   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00  673.08  1 (N/M)
CARTER HUTCHISON   (2)   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00  673.08  1 (N/M)
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   5.60040.00  40.00  420.68 12
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.60040.00  40.00  420.68 12
JESS WOODWARD   (1)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  252.41  7 (N/M)
TACE BERGLUND   (2)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  252.41  7 (N/M)
CADEN STODDARD   (1)   0.0   8.40015.00  15.00  126.20 21
BRETT MATTSON   (1)   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00  126.20 34 (N/M)
MATTHEW HEATHERSHAW   (2)   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00  126.20 21 (N/M)
RILEY HANNUM   (2)   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00  126.20 34 (N/M)
JESSE OLIVER   (1)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
HAGEN KEMP   (2)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RYAN INGLIS   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LOGAN SAILER   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DREW HARPER   (1)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JESS HARPER   (2)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
CASEY HOLMES   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TY THYBO   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0  14.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0  14.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
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TROY WILCOX   (1)   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
BRETT WILCOX   (2)   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   (1)   0.0  17.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
TYLER SCHAU   (2)   0.0  17.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
HADLY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 (N/M)
STERLING LEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
SIDNEY JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
DRAKE BOOMSMA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TYE HALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
TEAGEN GOURNEAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
BROOKE CURUCHET   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BODIE MATTSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
ROPE REISS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TREVOR SORGE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 (N/M)
SAM PODZIMEK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
TRAVIS JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
JET JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TEE HALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JACOBY HEATHERSHAW   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CASH HETZEL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
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COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KAIDEN WHITE BEAR   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JACE CRABB   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SHAWN KNIGHT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WES MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DAWN CARSON   0.0  14.22080.00  80.00  832.48  2
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  14.38870.00  70.00  718.96  6
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  14.39760.00  60.00  643.28  9
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  14.42250.00  50.00  491.92 29
LORI NELSON   0.0  14.54240.00  40.00  340.56  8
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  14.61530.00  30.00  227.04 13
TISA PEEK   0.0  14.65020.00  20.00  189.20  5
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  14.67910.00  10.00  151.36 16
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0  14.688 0.00   0.00  113.52 37 (N/M)
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  14.713 0.00   0.00   75.68 39
JORDY JEHN   0.0  14.725 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CASHAE HANNUM   0.0  14.725 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KESSE DEAL   0.0  14.748 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  14.772 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  14.919 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  14.925 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  14.925 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  14.927 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  14.929 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
ADDISON SALVERSON   0.0  14.950 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
AMY WZNICK   0.0  14.964 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  14.972 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  15.177 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
AUBREY MOODY   0.0  15.224 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  15.249 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  15.254 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
MINDA WOODWARD   0.0  15.378 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0  15.395 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
ALLISON NESS   0.0  15.419 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0  15.446 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
MELISSA WILCOX   0.0  15.462 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  15.496 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  15.514 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0  15.576 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  15.597 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
SHAWNA RYNES   0.0  15.681 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
SHIAN HOYT   0.0  15.797 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
SAYLOR WILSON   0.0  15.812 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
GINGER LADUKE   0.0  15.843 0.00   0.00    0.00 47 (N/M)
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KARSEN KLING   0.0  15.851 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.952 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
REESE EHLERS   0.0  16.097 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MARKETA IVERSON   0.0  16.103 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
BRANDEE WARDELL   0.0  16.272 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  16.325 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
RYLIN EHLERS   0.0  16.508 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
LETY DOLEZAL   0.0  16.613 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 (N/M)
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  17.120 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  17.560 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
BRYLEE GRUBB   0.0  18.754 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 (N/M)
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  19.159 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KENNEDY MCLELLAN   0.0  19.755 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  20.339 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  20.536 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0  20.935 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
AVA MURPHY   0.0  24.687 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JAMIE RAMAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
AMY WILCOX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JULIE VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JALYN JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ARLIE HULM   0.0   2.40075.00  75.00  504.30  9
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.40075.00  75.00  504.30 15
CHUCK HAMLIN   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00  361.57 21 (N/M)
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.90045.00  45.00  218.85  6
TRAVIS JOHNSON   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00  218.85  4 (N/M)
MAC LADUE   0.0   3.30030.00  30.00   95.15  4
ROB TIMM   0.0   3.40015.00  15.00    0.00 19
BILL JORGENSON   0.0   3.40015.00  15.00    0.00  5
DON ELL   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
STEVE KLEIN   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
JOHN HEIDLER   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CHUCK NELSON   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
KENNY HOFFMAN   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
BRET HANSON   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
BLAINE CAREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
MARK SCHUMACHER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JASON VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DEHLYN FRANKS  82.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1227.00  2
NATHAN HUFFORD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TOM BUCKMIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JACK MANSTROM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
GAGE GAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CAMERON WIELAND   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
RILEY HASBROUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KADEN GREEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)


